

DEPARTMENT: Department of Transportation
PROPOSAL FOR: TR 19007, Curb Repair Citywide

OPENING DATE: **RCV'D:** 03/18/2020
OPENED: 03/18/2020

Bidder	Address	Bid Amount <input type="checkbox"/> Lump <input type="checkbox"/> Item	Bid Bond	c h k	Check Amount	Date Check Returned	Check Receipt for
M. Luis Construction	701 Pittman Road Curtis Bay, MD 21226	\$575,520.00					
J. Villa Construction, Inc.	7971 Dorsey Run Road Jessup, MD 20794	\$950,000.00					
E&R SERVICES, INC.	6222 Seabrook Rd Lanham Md 20706-4037	\$595,561.00					
ECM Corporation	12317 Riverview Road Fort Washington, MD 2074	\$990,300.00					

DEPARTMENT: Department of Transportation
PROPOSAL FOR: TR 20008, ADA Ramps Citywide

OPENING DATE: **RCV'D:** 03/18/2020
OPENED: 03/18/2020

Bidder	Address	Bid Amount <input type="checkbox"/> Lump <input type="checkbox"/> Item	Bid Bond	c h k	Check Amount	Date Check Returned	Check Receipt for
M. Luis Construction	701 Pittman Road Curtis Bay, MD 21226	\$528,421.95					
J. Villa Construction, Inc.	7971 Dorsey Run Road Jessup, MD 20794	\$725,000.00					
E&R SERVICES, INC.	6222 Seabrook Road Lanham, MD 20706-4037	\$449,024.00					
ECM Corporation	12317 Riverview Road Fort Washington, MD 2074	\$693,610.00					
Anchor Construction Corp.	2264 Construction Corp. Washington, DC 20018	\$690,820.00					

DEPARTMENT: Bureau of Procurement
PROPOSAL FOR: B50005958, Windows and Trusses Cleaning Services, Convention Center Complex

OPENING DATE: **RCV'D:** 03/11/2020
OPENED: 03/11/2020

Bidder	Address	Bid Amount <input type="checkbox"/> Lump <input type="checkbox"/> Item	Bid Bond	c h k	Check Amount	Date Check Returned	Check Receipt for

NO BIDS RECEIVED

DEPARTMENT: Department of Transportation
PROPOSAL FOR: TR 17302, S. Clinton Street Rehabilitation from Boston Street to Keith Avenue

OPENING DATE: **RCV'D:** 03/04/2020
OPENED: 03/04/2020

Bidder	Address	Bid Amount <input type="checkbox"/> Lump <input type="checkbox"/> Item	Bid Bond	c h k	Check Amount	Date Check Returned	Check Receipt for
P. Flanigan & Sons, Inc	2444 Loch Raven Road Baltimore, Md 21218	\$3,299,833.00					
Potts and Callahan, Inc.	500 W. 29 Street Baltimore Md, 21211	\$4,808,991.00					
J. Villa Construction, Inc.	7971 Dorsey Run Road Jessup, Md 20794	\$2,750,000.00					
Civil Construction, LLC	2413 Schuster Drive Hyattsville, Md 20781	\$3,818,150.00					
M. Luis Construction	701 Pittman Road Curtis Bay, Md 21226	\$3,243,013.96					
E & R Services, Inc.	6222 Seabrook Road Lanham, MD 20706	\$2,615,043.00					

DEPARTMENT: Department of Transportation
PROPOSAL FOR: TR 20005, Reconstruction of Alleys Citywide

OPENING DATE: **RCV'D:** 02/05/2020
OPENED: 02/05/2020

Bidder	Address	Bid Amount <input type="checkbox"/> Lump <input type="checkbox"/> Item	Bid Bond	c h k	Check Amount	Date Check Returned	Check Receipt for
J.Villa Construction, Inc	7971 Dorsey Run Road Jessup, Maryland 20794	\$ 1,383,350.00					
Santos Construction Co., Inc.	202 Long Creek Court Stevensville, MD 21666	\$ 1,320,400.00					
M Luis	12200 Plum Orchard Drive Suite 110 Silver Spring, Md	\$ 2,105,038.75					
E & R Services Inc.	6222 Seabrook Road Lanham, MD 20706-4037	\$ 2,171,989.50					

